
Tender: N.I.Q. No.-18 OF 2025-2026 OF AE-I/AMD

1.  General  Information  

Type NIQ Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District PASCHIM BARDDHAMAN Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Asansol Mechanical Division

Tender

Reference

N.I.Q. No.-18 OF

2025-2026 OF AE-

I/AMD

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 81/AE-I/AMD Memo Date 02-02-2026

e Tender Id Description Electro-Mechanical Type of Works

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 03-02-2026 01:55 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 17-02-2026 03:00 PM

Last Date of Application 13-02-2026 03:00 PM Last Date of Permission 13-02-2026 04:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 17-02-2026 03:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 17-02-2026 03:30 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Repairing and over hauling of 22 KW/30 HP, 3 Phase squirrel cage induction

Motor and some other allied works at Tirat Colliery High lift Pump House

premises under Tirat Colliery Water Supply Scheme.

Rate Quoted 10 days N.A

2

Repairing, Overhauling and Heat varnishing of Motor No-01 at CWR-1 and

Repairing and rectification of LT PDB Cum MCC panel at Ramprasadpur

Head Works site under Andal Water Supply Scheme.

Rate Quoted 10 days N.A

3
Repairing and overhauling of Submersible pump-motor set (7.5 HP-3 Nos)

at Damalia Head Works Site under Amritnagar Water Supply Scheme.
Rate Quoted 10 days N.A

Rectification of Gaseous Chlorination System and other allied Electric



4 Works at Jamuria Rural (Zone-I & Zone- II) Pump House under Asansol

Mechanical Division, PHE Dte.

Rate Quoted 10 days N.A

5
Rectification of cable fault for RBTW No-03 & replacement of chlorine

dosing line at Gourbazar Head Works Site Jamgram Water Supply Scheme.
Rate Quoted 10 days N.A

6
Supply of cartridge for Xerox/Printer machine, and some other allied

works under AMD, P.H.E. Dte.
Rate Quoted 10 days N.A

7

Supply & delivery of Gunny Bag for transportation of Drinking water

pouches ensuing emergency occasion and some other allied works under

Asansol Mechanical Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Rate Quoted 10 days N.A

8
Jungle cutting & cleaning the RBTW's strech at Ajoyghat Pumping Station

under Churulia Water Supply Scheme.
Rate Quoted 10 days N.A

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Schedule.pdf

2 NIQ-18.pdf


	Tender: N.I.Q. No.-18 OF 2025-2026 OF AE-I/AMD
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


